
 

Summer Camp at Beaumont  

Ordeal Honor Opportunities 

Who:  All Ordeal Honor candidates elected into the Order of the Arrow this year who have not yet completed the 

induction. You do not need to attend summer camp at Beaumont to complete your induction, but you 

must be registered in the new Northeast Ohio Scouting council. 

When: Choose from one of the seven sets of dates below. 

Arrive 6:30 p.m. Thursday — Pick-up 8:30 p.m. Friday  

Where:  Augustus Training Center, Beaumont Scout Reservation 

Cost: ✓ $25 per person for new Ordeal Honor candidates  

 who are attending summer camp the same week  

 at Beaumont 

✓ $35 per person for new Ordeal Honor candidates 

 who are not attending summer camp the same week  

 at Beaumont 

Bring: BSA medical form, full BSA field uniform, work clothes, work 

gloves, sleeping bag, ground cloth, rain gear, water bottle.  

Prepare for a night under the stars (no tent). 

Register:  ✓ Online:  http://ordeals.beaumontscoutreservation.com  

✓ In person or by mail: Greater Cleveland Council, BSA, 2241 Woodland Ave., Cleveland, OH 44115 

Register no later than one week prior to your arrival date 

Register online at: http://ordeals.beaumontscoutreservation.com 

If registering in person or by mail, send the bottom part of this page with your payment to the Council service center 

Name   Attending BSR summer camp ($25.00)    

Address   Not attending BSR summer camp ($35.00)   

City    

State   Zip   

Home Phone   

Mobile Phone/Text   

Email Address:   

District:   Troop/Team:   

Choose from the following dates: 

⃝  Thurs. June 15 — Fri. June 16 

⃝  Thurs. June 22 — Fri. June 23 

⃝  Thurs. June 29 — Fri. June 30 

⃝  Thurs. July 6 — Fri. July 7 

⃝  Thurs. July 13 — Fri. July 14 

⃝  Thurs. July 20 — Fri. July 21 

⃝  Thurs. July 27 — Fri. July 28 


